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297

Danish Genetic

D1990113997

D7210124288

 0

 0

 118,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

DGD424      -D

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,02

TZW-LP5  0,00

 11

 0,40

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  0,0

Rasse: Danish Genetic DurocTop

ZW-Schätztermin: 27.03.2024


